M05000001014

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
bA)	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	<u></u>
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to I	Filing Officer:	····

Office Use Only



600047010526

PILED OFFEB25 FILES OFFEB25 FILES OF SALLAMASSEE, FLORIDA OFFEB25 FILES OF SALLAMASSEE, FLORIDA OFFEB25 FILES OFFE



ACCOUNT NO. : 072100000032

REFERENCE : 21417

214174 7389226 1

AUTHORIZATION

COST LIMIT : \$ 160.0

ORDER DATE: February 18, 2005

ORDER TIME : 2:01 PM

ORDER NO. : 214174-005

CUSTOMER NO: 7389226

CUSTOMER: Ms. Ann Trieu

Triple Net Properties, Llc

1551 N. Tustin Ave

Suite 200

Santa Ana, CA 92705

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: NNN 2002 VALUE FUND, LLC

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

XX CERTIFIED COPY

PLAIN STAMPED COPY

XX CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Darlene Ward -- EXT# 2935

EXAMINER:

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINES	2
NNN 2002 Value Fund, LLC	Limited Liability Company)
,	Si II T
Virginia (Jurisdiction under the law of which foreign limited l	3. 75-3060438 Hability (FEI number, if applicable)
company is organized)	ent.
5/1/02	5. Perpetual
(Date of Organization)	(Duration: Year limited liability company will cease to
, ,	exist or "perpetual")
. n/a2/17/05	₹ <u>₹</u>
(Date first transacted busin (See sections 608,501 & 608	ness in Florida, if prior to registration.) 3.502 F.S. to determine penalty liability)
·	· · · ·
1551 N. Tustin Ave. #200	<u> </u>
Santa Ana, CA 92705	- -
·	Address of Principal Office)
If limited linkility, any many is a management	
. If fimited flability company is a manager-in	nanaged company, check here 🔽
	nanaged company, check here 🔽
Triple Net Properties, LLC	
. The name and usual business addresses of t	
Triple Net Properties, LLC 1551 N. Tustin Ave. #200	
Triple Net Properties, LLC	
Triple Net Properties, LLC 1551 N. Tustin Ave. #200 Santa Ana, CA 92705	
Triple Net Properties, LLC 1551 N. Tustin Ave. #200 Santa Ana, CA 92705 O. Attached is an original certificate of existence, no more	the managing members or managers are as follows:
Triple Net Properties, LLC 1551 N. Tustin Ave. #200 Santa Ana, CA 92705 O. Attached is an original certificate of existence, no more se jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (A	the managing members or managers are as follows: e than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of recomphotocopy is not acceptable. If the certificate is in a foreign language, a
Triple Net Properties, LLC 1551 N. Tustin Ave. #200 Santa Ana, CA 92705 O. Attached is an original certificate of existence, no more rejurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (A anslation of the certificate under eath of the translator mu	the managing members or managers are as follows: e than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of recomphotocopy is not acceptable. If the certificate is in a foreign language, a set be submitted.)
Triple Net Properties, LLC 1551 N. Tustin Ave. #200 Santa Ana, CA 92705 O. Attached is an original certificate of existence, no more rejurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (A anslation of the certificate under eath of the translator mu	the managing members or managers are as follows: e than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of recomphotocopy is not acceptable. If the certificate is in a foreign language, a
Triple Net Properties, LLC 1551 N. Tustin Ave. #200 Santa Ana, CA 92705 O. Attached is an original certificate of existence, no more the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (A ranslation of the certificate under oath of the translator mutanslation of the certificate under oath of the translator mutanslation.	the managing members or managers are as follows: e than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of recomphotocopy is not acceptable. If the certificate is in a foreign language, a set be submitted.)
Triple Net Properties, LLC 1551 N. Tustin Ave. #200 Santa Ana, CA 92705 O. Attached is an original certificate of existence, no more ne jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (A anslation of the certificate under oath of the translator mutanslation of the certificate under oath of the translator mutanslation.	the managing members or managers are as follows: e than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of recomphotocopy is not acceptable. If the certificate is in a foreign language, a set be submitted.)
Triple Net Properties, LLC 1551 N. Tustin Ave. #200 Santa Ana, CA 92705 O. Attached is an original certificate of existence, no more the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (A canslation of the certificate under oath of the translator mutanslation of the certificate under oath of the translator mutanslation.	the managing members or managers are as follows: e than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of recomphotocopy is not acceptable. If the certificate is in a foreign language, a set be submitted.)
Triple Net Properties, LLC 1551 N. Tustin Ave. #200 Santa Ana, CA 92705 O. Attached is an original certificate of existence, no more the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (A ranslation of the certificate under oath of the translator must.) Nature of business or purposes to be cond.	the managing members or managers are as follows: e than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of recomphotocopy is not acceptable. If the certificate is in a foreign language, a set be submitted.)

Typed or printed name of signee

Anthony Thompson

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 608.415 or 608.507, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT TO DESIGNATE A REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

NNN 2002 Value Fund, LLC	200
2. The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent and office are:	FIL FILL LIANAS
Corporation Service Company	SAS A TO
(Name)	- FLOR
1201 Hays Street	55 O
Florida Street Address (P.O. Box NOT ACCEPTABLE)	
Tallahassee FL 32301	
City/State/Zip	· ·

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, Florida Statutes.

Corporation Service Company

By: Deborah D. Skipper
(Signature) Deborah D. Skipper
Asst. V. Pres.

1. The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

\$ 100.00 Filing Fee for Application
\$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (optional)

Commondae althor Hinginia



State Corporation Commission

I Certify the Following from the Records of the Commission:

A certificate of organization was issued by the Commission to NNN 2002 Value Fund, LLC, a limited liability company formed under the laws of VIRGINIA, effective as of May 01, 2002.

As of the date below, articles of cancellation have not been filed in this office by NNN 2002 Value Fund, LLC, a Virginia limited liability company.

As of the date below, this certificate of organization is in effect and the company is current in the payment of all annual registration fees assessed against it by the Commission.

Nothing more is hereby certified.

2005 FEB 25 PM 4: 50
DIVERSIONS SEE, FLORIDA



Signed and Sealed at Richmond on this Date: February 22, 2005

Joel H. Peck, Clerk of the Commiss